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Voting intention Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con | Lab | M'® | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE |London | REStOT [Midlands |0 Iscotiand
Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 772 252 241 85 376 396 94 197 263 219 436 329 99 252 165 188 69
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Muslims are only supposed to eat food that is "halal",
this means they must not eat pork or blood, and animals
for meat must be killed by cutting their throats and
allowing their blood to drain out, often without the
animals being stunned first. Many restaurants or
caterers serve halal meat, either for the convenience of
Muslim customers, or because it is of better quality or
cheaper price. However, some people think the way
animals are killed for halal meat is cruel.
Do you think restaurants and caterers should or should
not be required to label food that is halal?
Should be required to label halal meat 73 77 73 74 69 76 57 70 73 81 71 75 69 76 65 76 74
Should not be required to label halal meat 20 18 21 20 24 16 32 21 19 15 22 17 22 19 29 14 12
Don't know 7 4 6 5 6 9 10 9 8 4 7 8 9 5 5 10 13
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